Date:
MEETING:
WEATHER
WIND & TEMP
RAIL:

TRACK RATING:
PENTROMETER
IRRIGATION
RAINFALL

Fin DISTANCE Winner

RACE 5

1 1400 Mac 'n' Cheese
2 1400 Tonneofgrit
3 1400 Gosden
4 1400 Cassowary
5 1400 Bleriot
6 1400 Roxy Blue
7 1400 Belle Of Yorkes
8 1400 Not Bluffing
9 1400 Pretentious Diva
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Saturday, 17 July 2021
Morphettville Parks
Overcast

TRUE
Heavy 8 R1-9
7.03 (Turf)

OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF'+/-

87.06

FSEC AVE TO 800M L1200

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING
IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES
RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

IVR ©

Bench Mark VR Figures

73.30 62.46 50.10 37.56 25.24 13.02

LATE SPLITS

73.64
73.94
74.12
74.20
75.00
75.14
75.42
76.34

L1000

61.72 49.36 37.10

L800 L600 L400 L200
24.88

62.80
63.10
63.36
63.38
64.12
64.32
64.58
65.50

50.44
50.74
51.04
50.92
51.70
51.86
52.22
53.12

37.90
38.36
38.60
38.52
39.16
39.38
39.74
40.62

25.58
25.80
26.04
25.96
26.64
26.74
27.06
27.92

12.80
13.36
13.24
13.32
13.66
14.02
13.70
14.00
14.56
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Race Summary

Short price favourite MAC ‘N’ CHEESE was a touch slow into stride and as
a result settled a clear last. TONNEOFGRIT found the lead with
PRETENTIOUS DIVA outside the leader and CASSOWARY three wide the
trip. MAC ‘N’ CHEESE had to do a ton of work from the 800 metres
however it proved its class running the best splits from there and scoring
comfortably. TONNEOFGRIT stuck on tough for second with a gap to
GOSDEN and CASSOWARY in third and fourth.
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12.42
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12.36
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12.40
12.54
12.48
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12.56
12.52
12.64
12.68
12.70

12.30
12.62
13.04
13.06
13.36

13.66
14.02
13.70
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