

Date: Saturday, 17 July 2021

Morphettville Parks

WEATHER Overcast

WIND & TEMP

MEETING:

RAIL: TRUE
TRACK RATING: Heavy 8 R1-9
PENTROMETER 7.03 (Turf)

IRRIGATION RAINFALL

IVR ©

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Bench Mark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

73.30 62.46 50.10 37.56 25.24 13.02

Race Summary

Short price favourite MAC 'N' CHEESE was a touch slow into stride and as a result settled a clear last. TONNEOFGRIT found the lead with PRETENTIOUS DIVA outside the leader and CASSOWARY three wide the trip. MAC 'N' CHEESE had to do a ton of work from the 800 metres however it proved its class running the best splits from there and scoring comfortably. TONNEOFGRIT stuck on tough for second with a gap to GOSDEN and CASSOWARY in third and fourth.

RACE 5

LATE SPLITS

Fin DIST	ANCE Winner	OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/-	FSEC AVE TO 800M	L1200	L1000	L800	L600	L400	L200	PIR120	0 PIR1000	PIR800	PIR600	PIR400	PIR200	L1200	L1000	L800	L600	L400	L200
1	1400 Mac 'n' Cheese	87.06		72.52	61.72	49.36	37.10	24.88	12.80	9	9	9	7	3	2	10.80	12.36	12.26	12.22	12.08	12.80
2	1400 Tonneofgrit			73.64	62.80	50.44	37.90	25.58	13.36	1	1	1	1	1	1	10.84	12.36	12.54	12.32	12.22	13.36
3	1400 Gosden			73.94	63.10	50.74	38.36	25.80	13.24	6	6	6	6	6	6	10.84	12.36	12.38	12.56	12.56	13.24
4	1400 Cassowary			74.12	63.36	51.04	38.60	26.04	13.32	4	4	3	3	2	4	10.76	12.32	12.44	12.56	12.72	13.32
5	1400 Bleriot			74.20	63.38	50.92	38.52	25.96	13.66	8	8	8	8	8	3	10.82	12.46	12.40	12.56	12.30	13.66
6	1400 Roxy Blue			75.00	64.12	51.70	39.16	26.64	14.02	3	3	4	4	5	5	10.88	12.42	12.54	12.52	12.62	14.02
7	1400 Belle Of Yorkes			75.14	64.32	51.86	39.38	26.74	13.70	7	7	7	9	9	9	10.82	12.46	12.48	12.64	13.04	13.70
8	1400 Not Bluffing			75.42	64.58	52.22	39.74	27.06	14.00	5	5	5	5	7	7	10.84	12.36	12.48	12.68	13.06	14.00
9	1400 Pretentious Diva			76.34	65.50	53.12	40.62	27.92	14.56	2	2	2	2	4	8	10.84	12.38	12.50	12.70	13.36	14.56
10																					
11																					
12																					
13																					
14																					
15																					
16																					
17																					
18																					
19																					
20																					
21																					
22																					
23																					
24																					